Name
Category 1 (0-18,4)

Remy

Warnant

Bois d'Enghien
Soyer
Laeuffer
Bergmans
Vannitsen
Decaux
Johnson
Partoune
Scheers

Van Lint
Seifert
Chabbah
Renardy
Posson

Van Der Auwera
André
Juzenka
Johnson
Luccioli
Geelhand de Merxem
Breuls
Claesen

De Reys
Dressen
Jaulin

Hudders

Category 2 18,5-36

Firstname

Georges
Bénédicte
Emmanuel
Ernst
Serge
Kathie
Jeannine
Brigitte
Steve

Luc
Gunther
Kjell

Axel

Sami

Carl
Dominique
Glenn
Ben
Philippe
Mike
Walter
Olivier
Philippe
Wim

Rudi
Daniel
Helene
Luc

Homeclub

Sart Tilman
Rougemont
Rougemont
The National
Atgolf
Atgolf
Rougemont
Rougemont
Sart Tilman
Sart Tilman
Puurs
Puurs
Atgolf

Zwijnaarde
Rougemont
AGS

Atgolf

Sart Tilman
Sart Tilman
Sart Tilman
Sart Tilman
7 Fontaines
Steenpoel
Steenpoel
Keerbergen
La Tournette
La Tournette
Puurs

38
35
39
40

36

39
44

40

39

37
41
29
36
37
39
29

34
34

30
30
27

38
37
34

38

43
43
42
42

39

38
38
37
37
35
35
34

31
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TOTAL

113
113
102
76
75
75
68
44
43
43
42
42
40

39
39
38
38
37
37
35
35
34
34
34
31
30
30
27



Schmitz

Henry

Van Craen
Remacle
Heylen

Van Hoyweghen
De Beuckelaer
De Decker
Albergs
Vandijck
Decaux
Heselmans
Ketels
Machiels
Besonhé
Bossuyt
Colson
Loccufier
Anton Martinez
Garaba

Seifert

Breuls

Knuts

De Witte-Van De Vyver

Van De Vyver
Camps

De Saedeleer
Dessart
Lefranc
Vanhaelst
Legros

Derick

Lebon

Geerts

Stéphane
Bernard
Marc
Dany
Anne-Marie
Paul

Tony
Liliane
Benny
Erik
Jean-Paul
Inneke
Danny
Colette
Jacques
Alexis
Gaetan
Michel
Daniel
Gabriela
Dean
Julien
Birgit
Benedicte
Laurent
Rita
Isabelle
Julien
Catherine
Sophie
Patrick
Jean Michel
Charles
Walter

Rougemont
Atgolf
Atgolf

La Tournette
Krokkebaas
Krokkebaas
AGS

AGS
Hasselt
Hasselt
Rougemont
AGS

AGS
Zwijnaarde
Pierpont
Atgolf
Atgolf
Anderlecht
Millennium
Millennium
Atgolf
Steenpoel
Steenpoel
Bercuit
Bercuit
Keerbergen
Atgolf
Atgolf

FFG
Rigenée
Drie Eycken
Atgolf

FFG

Puurs

35
39
36
38
39
39
32
32

44

39
39

41
39
39

31
31

39
39
37
37
36
34
34
32
32

31
31
31
31

27

37
35

35

35
35
45
45

41
41
39

31

29
27
27
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113
113
75
73
70
70
67
67
45
45
44
41
41
39
39
39
39
39
37
37
36
34
34
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
29
27
27
27



Grunfeld
Nuyens

Leslie
Jasper

De Wijnvelden
Atgolf

27
27

27
27



